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EASLEY COMBINED UTILITIES 
 

                                 A Community Tradition   
 

 
The following rate schedules will go into effect for all bills mailed after April 1, 2022 for utility services 
received from Easley Combined Utilities.  If you have further questions, please call our office at (864) 
859-4013. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Electric Service:         
       
  
    
        

I) Basic Facilities 
Charge    $   9.37 per month 

        
II) Energy Charge      

  All energy    $0.1153 per kWh 
 

Sewer Flat Rate Service:  
Application: Applicable to all sewer customers located inside the municipal limits of the City of Easley, that do 
not have water service with ECU, unless otherwise specified by a customer specific rate schedule. 
  
Monthly Charge:   $    36.04 
Fixed monthly sewer charge based on an average usage of 800 cf per month. 
   
   
   

 

Application: Applicable to all residential electric services with a Load 
Management Switch installed unless otherwise covered 
by a customer specific rate schedule. 

Water Service:  
Application: Applicable to all water customers 
located inside the municipal limits of the City of 
Easley, unless otherwise specified by a customer 
specific rate schedule. 
  
Minimum Charge:  
5/8 Inch   $   11.11  
1 Inch   $   27.78  
1.25 Inch   $   41.66 
1.5 Inch   $   55.55  
2 Inch   $   88.88  
3 Inch   $ 166.65  
4 Inch   $ 277.75  
6 Inch   $ 555.50  
   
   
Volume Charge: (per 100 cf)  $    2.5226 

      
      
  

Sewer Service:  
Application: Applicable to all sewer customers 
located inside the municipal limits of the City of 
Easley, unless otherwise specified by a customer 
specific rate schedule. 
  
Minimum Charge:  
5/8 Inch   $     19.76  
1 Inch   $     19.76 
1.25 Inch   $     19.76 
1.5 Inch   $     19.76 
2 Inch   $     19.76 
3 Inch   $     19.76 
4 Inch   $     19.76 
6 Inch   $     19.76 
   
Volume Charge: (per 100 cf)   $   2.8073 
 
Residential charges are limited to the first 1600 cf of 
water used. 


